
Meeting ID Topic Start Time
86557400508 The Arts! Finale: Juneteenth Program 6/17/2021 17:40

End Time 6/17/2021 18:50

Name (Original Name) User Email Total Duration (Minutes)
T Lpreer tlpreer1@gmail.com 26
Angie Brooks angelenbrooks@gmail.com 62
Peyton Davis (Lenita Davis) 20
Tonnesha Lewis tonnesha1908@gmail.com 61
Rho Chi Omega rcotech08@gmail.com 56
Chandra Marsh 61
Lawanda Reynolds lawandareynolds@gmail.com 61
Kecia Lambert klprettygirl@yahoo.com 48
Lyscelle Reyes 47
Kim Moore kim.moore@acs-k12.org 41
Janeen Johnson 56
Erica Ignont ericaignont@yahoo.com 45
Aria Fykes 47
Valerie Bailey baileyvalerie44@gmail.com 45
robin miller alpha31@knology.net 44
Cheryl Johnson 47

12563725515 46
Maya Fykes 44
Thalia F. Love thaliaflove@gmail.com 45
Jacqueline Dennis 45
Taleeyah Bass bass.taleeyah@yahoo.com 42
Peyton Davis 41
Pamela Scott pbscott08@gmail.com 43
Melinda Sanders melinda.sanders@ymail.com 9
Katrina Hale 43
Janice L Ford icelyn53@aol.com 50
Rhonda Fykes rhondafykes@gmail.com 41
Berkeley Asher Preer (berkeleyasherpreer) 42
Toi Bristow 36
Kennedy Arch 37
Bobbie Terry baterryj@gmail.com 20
Mahaley Harris smaaah@aol.com 34
Bryan Preer 34
Gloria Flowers 33
T Lpreer 34
Aydin’s iPhone 7
Adaira Collins acollinsdds@gmail.com 31
Stacey Humes shumes@madisoncity.k12.al.us 22
isaiah conway 25
Aydin Collins 23
Tawanda Buford tlbuford@live.com 21
Lakesha Taldon lakesha.terry@yahoo.com 18



Jessica Williams (Jess) 12
Tawanna Harris tharris75@hotmail.com 10
DeShannon’s iPhone 5
Jacqueline Jones jonesjacqueline2004@yahoo.com 8

12565415375 3



Total Duration (Minutes)


